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THE WINE LIST

Wine & Wellness

BIODYNAMIC

ORGANIC

Taking care of our physical and mental health is a key at TIA Wellness Resort. Being social and enjoying a 
nourishing meal with loved ones plays a big part for a happy and healthy lifestyle. Sharing a good wine and 
pairing with our meal should not be excluded. There are more benefits to wine then only the social aspect, 
people have been drinking wine for thousands of years, and the benefits of doing so (in moderation) have 
been well documented.

Organic & Biodynamic Wine List
At TIA Wellness Resort, we have created the first and only fully organic and biodynamic wine list in 
Vietnam. Our aim is to ensure that our guests can enjoy a good wine while being conscious about the 
production methods and impact on our health and the environment. All wines have been carefully selected 
to ensure they are either fully organic or biodynamic.

Organic wine is made from grapes that were farmed and vinified organically. This means that the farming 
practices used to produce the grapes do not rely on artificial chemical fertilizers, pesticides, fungicides, or 
herbicides.

Biodynamic and organic farming both take place without chemicals, but biodynamic farming takes it a 
step further, incorporating ideas about a vineyard as an ecosystem, and accounting for things such as 
astrological influences and lunar cycles.

Please note that some smaller producers (or even big ones) farm organically or biodynamically but without 
certification. Both Organic and Biodynamic wines still contain sulfates for preservation.



150ml

460,000

By The Glass

Champagne

White

Champagne J.M. Labruyere, Prologue, Grand Cru Brut Reserve
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir, France

280,000

280,000

260,000

280,000

Rosé

Red

Alvaro Palacios, La Vendimia
Garnacha  - Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain

Chateau Carbonneau, Margot
Sauvignon Blanc, Sainte-Foy Cotes de Bordeaux, France

260,000Bodega Argento, Estate Bottled
Chardonnay, Mendoza, Argentina

Les Valentines, Le Caprice de Clémentine
Cinsault  - Grenache, Côtes de Provence, France

Jean Luc Colombo, "La Violette" 
Syrah, IGP Pays d’OC, France

All prices are in Vietnamese Dong, subject to government tax & service charge

Biodynamic WineOrganic Wine



BottleChampagne

Sparkling

N/A 3,300,000Pol Roger Brut Cuvée de Réserve
Chardonnay  - Pinot Noir  - Pinot Meunier, France

2015 4,850,000Louis Roederer Vintage
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir, France

2015 5,500,000Pol Roger Rosé
Chardonnay  - Pinot Noir  - Pinot Meunier, France

N/A 2,200,000Champagne J.M. Labruyere, Prologue, Grand Cru Brut Reserve
Chardonnay  - Pinot Noir, France

N/A 1,450,000Proverbio Organic Prosecco Extra Dry
Glera, Veneto, Italy

N/A 1,890,000Santa Margherita Prosecco
Glera, Valdobbiadene, Italy

N/A 1,890,000Santa Margherita Brut Rose Vino Spumante
Glera  - Chardonnay  - Malbech, Valdobbiadene, Italy

WHITE
France

2021 1,410,000M. Chapoutier Domaine des Granges de Mirabel
Viognier, Rhône Valley, AOC

2022 1,290,000Chateau Carbonneau, Margot
Sauvignon Blanc, Sainte-Foy Cotes de Bordeaux

2022 1,690,000Gustave Lorentz

Riesling, Alsace

2022 2,250,000Le Domaine d'Henri
Chardonnay, Saint Pierre, Chablis, Burgundy

2021 6,200,000Guigal, La Doriane, Condrieu
Viognier, Rhône Valley

All prices are in Vietnamese Dong, subject to government tax & service charge

Biodynamic WineOrganic Wine



Bottle

2021 1,400,000

2022 1,850,000

2022 990,000

Italy

Progetto Lageder, Cantina Riff
Pinot Grigio, Bianco delle Venezie, IGT

Alois Lageder
Gerwurztraminer, Alto Adige, DOC

2021 1,900,000Alois Lageder
Sauvignon Blanc, Alto Adige, DOC

Purato
Catarratto  - Pinot Grigio, Sicilia, IGT

2020 1,290,000

2022 1,390,000

2022 1,950,000

Australia
D'Arenberg, The Stump Jump
Riesling, McLaren Vale

Wirra Wirra  "Adelaide"
Chardonnay, Adelaide Hills

D'Arenberg, The Witches Berry
Chardonnay, McLaren Vale

2021 2,200,000

New Zealand
Villa Maria, Earth Garden
Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough

2022 990,000

2022 1,490,000

Spain
Dominio de Punctum "Lobetia"
Chardonnay, La Mancha

Marques de Riscal
Sauvignon Blanc, Rueda DO

2022 1,900,000

2020 2,900,000

Germany
Gunderloch, "Jean Baptiste" Riesling Kabinett
Riesling, Rheinhessen

Von Winning Estate, "I"
Sauvignon Blanc, Qualitätwein, Pfalz

All prices are in Vietnamese Dong, subject to government tax & service charge

Biodynamic WineOrganic Wine



All prices are in Vietnamese Dong, subject to government tax & service charge

Biodynamic WineOrganic Wine

Bottle

2021 3,150,000

China
Silver Heights Family Reserve
Chardonnay, Ningxia

2022 1,850,000

2016 2,250,000

South Africa
Ken Forrester, Reserve "Old Vines"
Chenin Blanc, Stellenbosch

Klein Constantia "Metis"
Sauvignon Blanc, Constantia

2023 990,000

2021 1,260,000

Argentina
Bodega Argento, Minimalista
Pinot Grigio, Mendoza

Bodega Argento, Estate Bottled
Chardonnay, Mendoza

2020 1,900,000

Lebanon
Musar Jeune
Cinsault  - Grenache, Bekaa Valley

2022 1,290,000

Chile
Miguel Torres, Las Mulas Reserva
Pinot Noir  - Monastrell, Central Valley

ROSÉ

2021 1,100,000

2022 1,690,000

France
Georges Duboeuf "Major" 
Pinot Noir, Pays d’OC

Les Valentines, Le Caprice de Clémentine
 Cinsault  - Grenache, Côtes de Provence

2021 4,350,000Domaine d'Ott “Clos Mireille”
Cinsault - Grenache - Mourvedre, Côtes de Provence



2021 1,390,000

Bottle

RED
France

Jean Luc Colombo, "La Violette" 
Syrah, Languedoc, IGP Pays d’OC

2019 3,200,000

2021 1,790,000

2020 2,050,000

2016 2,700,000

2021 4,900,000

Thierry Germain, Domaine des Roches Neuves, "Les Terres Chaudes"
Cabernet Franc, Saumur Champigny, Loire Valley

Clos Culombu, Etienne Suzzoni
Sciaccarelly  - Niellucciu  - Syrah, Corse, AOP

Guigal, Côtes du Rhône
Grenach  - Mourvedre  - Syrah

Alain Brumont, Château Bouscasse
Tannat  - Cabernet Sauvignon  - Cabernet Franc, Madiran, South West France

Domaine A. Et P. de Villaine, Les Champs Cloux, Rully 1st Cru
Pinot Noir, Burgundy

2013 10,900,000Chateau Peby Faugeres, Saint Emilion Grand Cru Classe
Merlot , Bordeaux

2021 1,900,000

2018 4,500,000

2021 1,290,000

2015 2,500,000

2021

Italy

Alois Lageder
Pinot Noir, Alto Adige, DOC

Tenutae Lageder, Krafuss
Pinot Noir, Alto Adige, DOC

2015 5,600,000Giacomo Borgogno & Figli, Barolo DOCG
Nebbiolo, Piedmonte

Progetto Lageder, Cantina Riff
Merlot  - Cabernet Sauvignon, Trevenezie, DOC

Miklus
Cabernet Sauvignon, Collio, DOC

Purato
Nero d’Avola, Sicilia, IGT

990,000

All prices are in Vietnamese Dong, subject to government tax & service charge

Biodynamic WineOrganic Wine



Bottle

2021 1,600,000

2020 4,500,000

Spain
Alvaro Palacios, La Vendimia
Garnacha  - Tempranillo, Rioja

Alvaro Palacios, Les Terrasses
Garnacha  - Samso  - Cabernet  - Syrah, Priorat, Catalunya, DOC

1,390,0002021

Australia
Wirra Wirra "Adelaide" 
Shiraz, McLaren Vale

1,990,0002019

2021 4,500,000

D'Arenberg, The High Trellis
Cabernet Sauvignon, McLaren Vale

Grosset
Pinot Noir, Adelaide Hills

2,300,0002021

New Zealand
Villa Maria, Earth Garden
Pinot Noir, Marlborough

3,990,0002019Clos Henri, Waimaunga Single Vineyard "Windblown Clays"
Pinot Noir, Marlborough

3,150,0002018

South Africa
Klein Constantia, "Estate Red" WO
Cabernet Sauvignon  - Malbec  - Petit Verdot, Constantia

990,0002021

Argentina
Bodega Argento, Estate Bottled
Malbec, Mendoza

1,990,0002021Benmarco
Malbec, Los Chacayes, Uco Valley

1,290,0002021

Chile
Miguel Torres, Las Mulas
Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Valley

All prices are in Vietnamese Dong, subject to government tax & service charge

Biodynamic WineOrganic Wine


